o BG #: BGH06140 . Project: Roof Replacement  Contract/Bid .P'aéka'ge:

{Supptement to AtA 6701 and G70 1-fc§ﬁa'chﬁéjr;§é Ord

T L SV District Facility . . School
 District; HARDIN COUNTY SCHOOLS Code: Name: Meadow View Elementary Code:_

Original Ceﬁtracﬁ Sum: - 8 476,029.00 _ Change Order Number: TWO
Requested Change Order Amount  § 586.50 Time Extension Required: L] Yes X No

NOTE: All change orders shall be submitted with complete cost breakdown including materials, labor,
overhead and profit, and any other descriptive drawings and information.

Contract change requested by:

[ Loca.{ Board of Education ' X General Contractor
X Architect/Engineer ' £ construction Manager
] Code Enforcement Official 1 oOther

Change Order Description and Justification:

This Change is to remove and reslace four existing mefal attachment rings around roof drains that were found to be
broken when uncovered during demolition. New rings were installed to hold the drain strainers in place.

Cost Benefit to Owner:

The new rings will secure the drain strainers in place and keep the drains from being clogged

Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost associated with this change order?

7 vYes X No

Is the cost for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s)?

Cdves X No

Does this change order effect the total Architect/Engineer design fee for this project? [ Yes X No
Current A/E Contract Amount:  $ 10,738.00

Fee Amount for this change +/-: § -0-

New A/E Contract Amount: $10,738.00

Board of Education Designee Signature Date

Attach additional pages if necessary
Page 1

N SR bk i 1 1 o



B7724/2080% BB 44 270-737-5387

SWIFT ROOFING OF E'TOWN, INC.
RO, BOX 502

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702

PHONE {270) 737-2224

FAX {270) 737-5307

7/24/06
Attn.: Greg Winn

Re.: Meadowview Elem.
Drain ring replacement

Greg,

During to reroof project we encountered and replaced (4) existing roof drain rings
that were broken. This work will be an add to the contract price below is the cost
breakdown associated with their replacement.

Labor: $32500
Material: $185.00

Subtotal; 3510
15% OHP: $ 7650
Total: 5 586.50

nian Delk
Project Maoager



